

PIESE DE SCHIMB AUTO

I.D.: 90499285

Data publicarii 06.12.23 Coduri CPV 34913000-0 34320000-6

Pretul estimativ: 32.181,17 RON - 32.181,17 RON

Descriere: BASCULA STANGA DACIA LOGAN B 5 75,63 378,15 BASCULA DREAPTA DACIA LOGAN B 5 75,63 378,15 CAP BARA DREAPTA DACIA LOGAN B 10 25,21 252,10 CAP BARA STANGA DACIA LOGAN B 10 25,21 252,10 BUCSA BARA STABILIZATOARE DACIA LOGAN B 10 5,46 54,60 BIELETA ANTIRULIU DACIA LOGAN B 10 7,56 75,60 ELECTROMOTOR DACIA LOGAN B 2 357,14 714,28 ALTERNATOR DACIA LOGAN B 2 1.806,72 3.613,44 PLACUTE FRANA DACIA LOGAN SET 10 50,42 504,20 DISCURI FRANA DACIA LOGAN B 10 63,03 630,30 ETRIER STANGA DACIA LOGAN B 6 147,06 882,36 ETRIER DREAPTA DACIA LOGAN B 6 147,06 882,36 BLOC LUMINI DACIA LOGAN B 3 78,15 234,45 CAPACE ROTI 15 INCH SET 2 79,83 159,66 LAMPA SPATE STANGA DACIA LOGAN B 1 247,90 247,90 LAMPA SPATE DREAPTA DACIA LOGAN B 1 222,69 222,69 BASCULA STANGA DACIA DUSTER B 4 96,64 386,56 BASCULA DREAPTA DACIA DUSTER B 4 96,64 386,56 CAP BARA DREAPTA DACIA DUSTER B 10 29,42 294,20 CAP BARA STANGA DACIA DUSTER B 10 29,42 294,20 BUCSA BARA STABILIZATOARE DACIA DUSTER B 10 3,78 37,80 BIELETA ANTIRULIU DACIA DUSTER B 10 25,21 252,10 ELECTROMOTOR DACIA DUSTER B 1 357,14 357,14 ALTERNATOR DACIA DUSTER B 2 1.321,71 2.643,42 PLACUTE FRANA DACIA DUSTER SET 10 46,22 462,20 DISC FRANA DACIA DUSTER B 10 88,23 882,30 ETRIER STANGA DACIA DUSTER B 6 254,60 1.527,60 ETRIER DREAPTA DACIA DUSTER B 6 254,60 1.527,60 BLOC LUMINI DACIA DUSTER B 3 78,15 234,45 CAPACE ROTI 15 INCH SET 2 79,83 159,66 LAMPA SPATE STANGA DACIA DUSTER B 1 289,92 289,92 LAMPA SPATE DREAPTA DACIA DUSTER B 1 289,92 289,92 LAMPA PLACUTA NUMAR DACIA